9:40 AM
10:30 AM
6:00 PM
6:50 PM
7:40 PM
8:30 PM
9:20 PM
BYE

9:40 AM
1:00 PM
1:50 PM
2:40 PM
3:30 PM
4:20 PM
10:10 PM
BYE

15U/16U WINTER '26

Bananas
Bulldogs Red
Bulldogs White

1/17/2026
Trash Pandas (DH) vs. Thrashers
Trash Pandas (DH) vs. Cactus Pete
Snipers vs. Bulldogs Red
Bulldogs White vs. Rizzlers (DH)
Knights (DH) vs. Rizzlers (DH)
Knights (DH) vs. Pirates White
Islanders vs. Squid

Bananas / Inmates

2/7/2026
Inmates vs. Browns

Rizzlers vs. Bananas
Thrashers (DH) vs. Islanders
Thrashers (DH) vs. Squid
Bulldogs White (DH) vs. Cactus Pete
Bulldogs White (DH) vs. Pirates White
Trash Pandas vs. Knights
Bulldogs Red / Snipers

2/28/2026

www.allamericaninlinehockey.com

Snipers
Whalers
Inmates

9:40 AM

4:20 PM
5:10 PM
6:00 PM
6:50 PM
7:40 PM
8:30 PM
BYE

8:50 AM

NO GAMES (MOIHA BREAKOUT TOURNAMENT)

11:20 AM
12:10 PM

8:00 AM
8:50 AM
9:40 AM

12:10 PM
1:00 PM

1:50 PM

2:40 PM

3:40 PM
BYE

3/21/2026
Bulldogs White vs. Pirates White
Islanders vs. Cactus Pete
Thrashers vs. Knights
Inmates (TH) vs. Bulldogs Red (DH)
Inmates (TH) vs. Snipers (DH)
Bulldogs Red (DH) vs. Snipers (DH)
Inmates (TH) vs. Bananas
Trash Pandas vs. Squid

Rizzlers

1:50 PM
6:50 PM
7:40 PM
8:30 PM
10:10 PM

12:10 PM
1:00 PM
1:50 PM
2:40 PM
3:30 PM
4:20 PM
BYE
BYE

Trash Pandas
Pirates White
Cactus Pete

1/24/2026

Cactus Pete vs. Pirates

2/14/2026
Islanders vs. Rizzlers

Pirates vs. Cactus Pete
Thrashers vs. Bulldogs White
Squid vs. Knights
Bulldogs Red (DH) vs. Snipers
Bulldogs Red (DH) vs. Bananas
Inmates / Trash Pandas

3/7/2026
Squid vs. Pirates White

Inmates (TH) vs. Bananas
Inmates (TH) vs. Bulldogs Red
Inmates (TH) vs. Snipers
Bulldogs White (DH) vs. Knights
Bulldogs White (DH) vs. Thrashers
Cactus Pete vs. Trash Pandas

Islanders vs. Rizzlers

3/28/2026
Inmates (TH) vs. Bulldogs White
Inmates (TH) vs. Trash Pandas (DH)
Islanders vs. Trash Pandas (DH)
Inmates (TH) vs. Bananas
Pirates White vs. Squid
Rizzlers vs. Cactus Pete
Thrashers / Knights
Snipers / Bulldogs Red

4/11/2026

Playoffs and
Championships

Knights
Rizzlers

8:50 AM
9:40 AM
3:30 PM
4:20 PM
7:40 PM
8:30 PM
BYE

9:50 AM
10:40 AM
1:10 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:40 PM
BYE

8:00 AM
8:50 AM
1:00 PM
2:40 PM
3:30 PM
4:20 PM
BYE

4:20 PM
5:10 PM
6:00 PM
6:50 PM
7:40 PM
BYE
BYE

Islanders
Thrashers

1/31/2026
Cactus Pete vs. Knights
Bulldogs White vs. Pirates White
Rizzlers vs. Thrashers
Islanders vs. Trash Pandas
Bananas (DH) vs. Snipers
Bananas (DH) vs. Bulldogs Red
Inmates / Squid

2/21/2026
Thrashers vs. Knights
Islanders vs. Cactus Pete
Squid vs. Bulldogs White
Snipers (DH) vs. Bananas
Snipers (DH) vs. Bulldogs Red
Pirates White vs. Trash Pandas

Inmates / Rizzlers

3/14/2026
Knights vs. Islanders

Trash Pandas vs. Pirates
Snipers vs. Bananas
Squid (DH) vs. Rizzlers
Squid (DH) vs. Cactus Pete (DH)
Thrashers vs. Cactus Pete (DH)
Bulldogs Red / Bulldogs White / Inmates

4/4/2026
Bulldogs Red (DH) vs. Snipers
Bulldogs Red (DH) vs. Bananas
Squid vs. Rizzlers (DH)
Knights vs. Rizzlers (DH)
Thrashers vs. Islanders
Cactus Pete / Inmates

Pirates White / Trash Pandas



	15-16U

